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Kontaktlista Skelleftea AIK J18 2025-2026

Namn

Alfons Sundstrom
Malin Sundstrém
Petter Sundstrom
Andreas Harlin Sundin
Dan Harlin

Axel Sundelin

Emma Sundelin

Johan Sundelin

Carl Lundberg

Urban Lundberg
Douglas Johnsson
Linda Johnsson

Pierre Johnsson

Ed Forsfjall

Peder Jonsson

Elliot Nystrom

Par Nystrom

Emelia Nystrém
Gustav Lindberg
Johanna Olofsson Lindberg
Kent Lindberg

Herbert Hallis

Bjorn Hallis

Jenny Hallis

Herman Bjérnvind
Nicklas Bjornvind
Anna Bjornvind
Hjalmar Nilsén

David Nilsén

Amanda Lundgren
Hjalmar Morén Holmstrom
Janne Holmstrém
Anna Morén Holmstrom
Joel Naslund

Ingvar Naslund

Mobiltelefon
070-2300194
070-2765413
070-6458815
070-6123703
070-3986538
070-5404136
070-6309664
070-3179528
070-2893897
070-6991644
070-5610219
070-2011501
070-3087876
070-2353931
070-2353931
072-5764414
070-5776163
070-3595895
076-8398329
070-2710446
070-2040420
076-7777036
072-5265047

072-7393220
070-5839539
070-2951007
073-0813033
070-2482053
070-2900244
073-0801555
070-6661249
070-2593311
070-5725011
070-5725050

Namn

Jonathan Lindgren
Malin Aberg

Fredrik Lindgren

Mats Lindmark

Kim Tjarnstrém
Anders Tjarnstrom
Annica Simonsson
Love Lorentzon
Niklas T Lorentzon
Ludvig Vestman

Erik Andersson

Malte Olofsson
Johan Olofsson

Asa Isaksson Markstrom
Manne Nystréom
Anna Nystrom

Oskar Nystrom

Mio Forssell

Johanna Ahrling Forssell
Erik Forssell

Olle Lundstréom
Anders Jonsson

Malin Lundstrom
Sebastian Rosenberg
Fredrik Bergljung
Anna Rosenberg
Sixten Lundberg

Lars Lundberg

Theo Lindberg Persson
Andreas Persson

Nina Lindberg
Werner Hansson
Johan Hansson
Margareta Viklund
Vilmer Ekblad

Emil Ekblad

Johanna Ekblad

Mobiltelefon
072-2290525
070-5599519
070-5120203
076-1388672
070-3254288
073-0393357
073-0591756
073-9283016
070-8448635
076-1466443
070-3464682
072-5588356
070-4739871
072-5145346
070-3900192
070-3900192
070-6681235
073-0912720
073-0912720
070-2972716
070-3352211
072-5140769
070-2181989
072-8893293
073-3502551
073-3403910
072-2126015
070-6638311
079-3406535
070-2602563
070-2593302
+4791594422
+4790299764
+4792806037
070-3415656
073-3971918
073-8485055

Ledare

Jonas Klingsell
Magnus Lovenlund
Tim Alfredsson
Ingvar Naslund

070-6349721
073-5773539
076-8085475
070-5725050

Kent Andersson
Niclas Udd
Nicklas Bjornvind

070-6557384
070-6322242
070-5839539
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